Terms of Service

A Warm Welcome! By browsing and using our website, you're saying 'yes' to these Terms of Service. Please take a moment to familiarize yourself with them.

Agreement to Terms By stepping into our website, you're agreeing to play by these rules. If you don't agree, we kindly ask that you don't use our website.

User Responsibilities as a user, you're part of our digital community. We trust you to use our website in a responsible and respectful manner. Any misuse may lead to us parting ways.

We Value Your Privacy. Your privacy is a big deal to us. Please take a moment to review our Privacy Policy to understand how we handle your personal data. Content Ownership All the creative content you see on our website, from text to images, is our property and is protected by copyright laws.

Limitations on Liability We aim for accuracy, but we're not responsible for any errors on our website or for any damage you might experience from using our website.

Termination Rights We reserve the right to end your access to our website at any time, without notice, for any reason. Governing Law These Terms of Service are governed by the laws of The United States.

Changes to Terms We can update these Terms of Service at any time. We'll keep you in the loop about any changes by posting the new Terms of Service on this page. Get in Touch If you have any questions about these Terms of Service, please reach out to us at https://www.mariaoverlayfineart.com/contact